
Berean Bible Baptist Academy
Updated: 11/07/2024 12:52am

Girls UniformsGirls Uniforms

BlousesBlouses  Required Chapel UniformRequired Chapel Uniform

Round CollarRound Collar
Blouse: LongBlouse: Long
SleeveSleeve

*Not Available in Size 2*Not Available in Size 2
GirlsGirls  
$18.5 - $20.5$18.5 - $20.5  *Larger sizes *Larger sizes
cost more.cost more.

Oxford ShirtsOxford Shirts  Required ChapelRequired Chapel
UniformUniform

Oxford Shirt:Oxford Shirt:
Long SleeveLong Sleeve

GirlsGirls  
$25.5 - $29.5$25.5 - $29.5  *Larger sizes *Larger sizes
cost more.cost more.

BlousesBlouses  Daily WearDaily Wear

Round CollarRound Collar
Blouse: ShortBlouse: Short
SleeveSleeve

GirlsGirls  
$15.5 - $18.5$15.5 - $18.5  *Larger sizes *Larger sizes
cost more.cost more.

UncategorizedUncategorized  Daily WearDaily Wear

Ladies FittedLadies Fitted
Blouse: ShortBlouse: Short
SleeveSleeve

GirlsGirls  
$20 - $25$20 - $25  *Larger sizes cost *Larger sizes cost
more.more.

TiesTies  Required Chapel UniformRequired Chapel Uniform

Continental Cross-Continental Cross-
Over TieOver Tie

Special Order No ReturnSpecial Order No Return
or Exchangesor Exchanges
GirlsGirls  
$8$8

JumpersJumpers

Shift Jumper withShift Jumper with
2-Pleat Skirt: Bias2-Pleat Skirt: Bias
Waistband,Waistband,
Buttons & TabButtons & Tab

Chapel/Daily WearChapel/Daily Wear
Special Order No ReturnSpecial Order No Return
or Exchangeor Exchange
GirlsGirls  
$51 - $55$51 - $55  *Larger sizes cost *Larger sizes cost
more.more.

SkirtsSkirts

2-Pleat Skirt2-Pleat Skirt

Chapel/Daily WearChapel/Daily Wear
Special Order No ReturnSpecial Order No Return
or Exchangeor Exchange
GirlsGirls  
$57 - $60$57 - $60  *Larger sizes cost *Larger sizes cost
more.more.

CulottesCulottes

Culottes: LongCulottes: Long
LengthLength

PE Wear Special OrderPE Wear Special Order
No Return or ExchangeNo Return or Exchange
GirlsGirls  
$39 - $64$39 - $64  *Larger sizes cost *Larger sizes cost
more.more.

SweatersSweaters

Sweater VestSweater Vest

Must be worn forMust be worn for
ModestyModesty
GirlsGirls  
$26.5 - $34.5$26.5 - $34.5  *Larger sizes *Larger sizes
cost more.cost more.

Hair BobblesHair Bobbles

Basic Hair BowBasic Hair Bow

GirlsGirls  
$8$8

Hair BobblesHair Bobbles

Four Loop HairFour Loop Hair
BowBow

GirlsGirls  
$8.5$8.5

Hair BobblesHair Bobbles

Jumbo Hair BowJumbo Hair Bow

GirlsGirls  
$8$8

Hair BobblesHair Bobbles

Jumbo Hair BowJumbo Hair Bow

GirlsGirls  
$8$8

Hair BobblesHair Bobbles

Jumbo Hair BowJumbo Hair Bow

GirlsGirls  
$8$8

Hair BobblesHair Bobbles

Jumbo Hair BowJumbo Hair Bow

GirlsGirls  
$8$8

Hair BobblesHair Bobbles

Jumbo Hair BowJumbo Hair Bow

GirlsGirls  
$8$8

Hair BobblesHair Bobbles

Clip-On RibbonClip-On Ribbon
Hair BowHair Bow

GirlsGirls  
$4$4

Hair BobblesHair Bobbles

Clip-On RibbonClip-On Ribbon
Hair BowHair Bow

GirlsGirls  
$4$4
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Hair BobblesHair Bobbles

Clip-On RibbonClip-On Ribbon
Hair BowHair Bow

GirlsGirls  
$4$4

Hair BobblesHair Bobbles

Padded HeadbandPadded Headband

GirlsGirls  
$8$8

Hair BobblesHair Bobbles

Fabric HeadbandFabric Headband

GirlsGirls  
$8$8

Hair BobblesHair Bobbles

Fabric ScrunchieFabric Scrunchie

GirlsGirls  
$5$5

Hair BobblesHair Bobbles

Fabric ScrunchieFabric Scrunchie

GirlsGirls  
$5$5

Doll ClothingDoll Clothing

Doll Jumper withDoll Jumper with
Blouse & HairBlouse & Hair
BobbleBobble

GirlsGirls  
$28$28

Doll ClothingDoll Clothing

Doll Skirt withDoll Skirt with
Blouse & HairBlouse & Hair
BobbleBobble

GirlsGirls  
$28$28

SocksSocks

Crew Socks:Crew Socks:
3-Pack3-Pack

GirlsGirls  
$8$8  *Larger sizes cost more. *Larger sizes cost more.

SocksSocks

Cable Knee HiCable Knee Hi
Socks: 3 PackSocks: 3 Pack

GirlsGirls  
$19$19  *Larger sizes cost more. *Larger sizes cost more.

SocksSocks

Cable Knee HiCable Knee Hi
Socks: SingleSocks: Single

GirlsGirls  
$5$5

SocksSocks

Cable Knee HiCable Knee Hi
Socks: 3 PackSocks: 3 Pack

GirlsGirls  
$19$19  *Larger sizes cost more. *Larger sizes cost more.

SocksSocks

Cable Knee HiCable Knee Hi
Socks: SingleSocks: Single

GirlsGirls  
$5$5  *Larger sizes cost more. *Larger sizes cost more.

SocksSocks

Flat Knee HiFlat Knee Hi
Socks: 3 PackSocks: 3 Pack

GirlsGirls  
$16$16  *Larger sizes cost more. *Larger sizes cost more.

SocksSocks

Flat Knee HiFlat Knee Hi
Socks: SingleSocks: Single

GirlsGirls  
$6$6  *Larger sizes cost more. *Larger sizes cost more.

SocksSocks

Flat Knee HiFlat Knee Hi
Socks: 3 PackSocks: 3 Pack

GirlsGirls  
$16$16  *Larger sizes cost more. *Larger sizes cost more.

SocksSocks

Flat Knee HiFlat Knee Hi
Socks: SingleSocks: Single

GirlsGirls  
$6$6  *Larger sizes cost more. *Larger sizes cost more.

BoysBoys
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Oxford ShirtsOxford Shirts  Required ChapelRequired Chapel
UniformUniform

Oxford Shirt:Oxford Shirt:
Long SleeveLong Sleeve

BoysBoys  
$23.5 - $29.5$23.5 - $29.5  *Larger sizes *Larger sizes
cost more.cost more.

PantsPants  Required Chapel UniformRequired Chapel Uniform

Boys Flat FrontBoys Flat Front
PantsPants

Belt RequiredBelt Required
BoysBoys  
$26 - $38$26 - $38  *Larger sizes cost *Larger sizes cost
more.more.

BeltsBelts  Required Chapel UniformRequired Chapel Uniform

Adjustable ElasticAdjustable Elastic
Belt withBelt with
Magnetic BuckleMagnetic Buckle

Required with PantsRequired with Pants
BoysBoys  
$7$7

BeltsBelts  Required Chapel UniformRequired Chapel Uniform

1¼" Leather Belt1¼" Leather Belt

Required with PantsRequired with Pants
BoysBoys  
$19$19  *Larger sizes cost more. *Larger sizes cost more.

Polo ShirtsPolo Shirts  Daily WearDaily Wear

Unisex Mesh PoloUnisex Mesh Polo
Shirt: ShortShirt: Short
SleeveSleeve

BoysBoys  
$19 - $24$19 - $24  *Larger sizes cost *Larger sizes cost
more.more.

SweatpantsSweatpants

FleeceFleece
SweatpantsSweatpants

BoysBoys  
$18 - $28$18 - $28  *Larger sizes cost *Larger sizes cost
more.more.

Boys & Girls, & AccessoriesBoys & Girls, & Accessories

SocksSocks

Crew Socks:Crew Socks:
3-Pack3-Pack

unisexunisex  
$8$8  *Larger sizes cost more. *Larger sizes cost more.

SweatersSweaters

Cardigan SweaterCardigan Sweater

Winter OnlyWinter Only
unisexunisex  
$34.5 - $42.5$34.5 - $42.5  *Larger sizes *Larger sizes
cost more.cost more.

JacketsJackets

Hooded JacketHooded Jacket

Rainy Days OnlyRainy Days Only
unisexunisex  
$51 - $63$51 - $63  *Larger sizes cost *Larger sizes cost
more.more.
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